
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

STAŁĘGA Kinga 9532 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:56 00:07:58 00:07:55 00:23:49

WYRZYKOWSKA Nikola 10175 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:56 00:07:58 00:07:55 00:23:49

LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria 10171 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:57 00:08:01 00:07:55 00:23:53

PRZEDMOJSKA Zofia 10417 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:57 00:08:01 00:07:55 00:23:53

ZAWADZKA Wiktoria 10730 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:00 00:08:02 00:07:57 00:23:59

OSZCZĘDA Julia 10732 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:00 00:08:02 00:07:57 00:23:59

GŁÓD Barbara 10553 2007 UKS Milenium Wrocław 00:08:15 00:08:20 00:08:10 00:24:45

BALA Weronika 11038 2007 UKS Milenium Wrocław 00:08:15 00:08:20 00:08:10 00:24:45

ŻURALSKA Maja 10749 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:19 00:08:18 00:08:17 00:24:54

MIAZGOWSKA Aleksandra 10766 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:19 00:08:18 00:08:17 00:24:54

BULIŃSKA Celina 10576 2007 UKS Szóstka 00:08:23 00:08:25 00:08:22 00:25:10

SZCZAWIŃSKA  Julia 10622 2007 UKS Szóstka 00:08:23 00:08:25 00:08:22 00:25:10

JURASZYŃSKA Manula 10155 2006 WRC Warszawa 00:08:24 00:08:28 00:08:24 00:25:16

JURASZYŃSKA Maryla 10156 2006 WRC Warszawa 00:08:24 00:08:28 00:08:24 00:25:16

KARASZEWSKA Amelia 9774 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:36 00:08:29 00:08:26 00:25:31

TRZMIEL Anna 10658 2006 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:36 00:08:29 00:08:26 00:25:31

GARBARCZYK Julia 10664 2006 WTW Włocławek 00:08:29 00:08:35 00:08:36 00:25:40

MRÓWCZYŃSKA Lena 11312 2007 WTW Włocławek 00:08:29 00:08:35 00:08:36 00:25:40

PATER Lena 10727 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:38 00:08:27 00:17:05

SIKORSKA  Daria 10728 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:38 00:08:27 00:17:05

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

MATULEWICZ Remigiusz 10244 2006 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 00:07:19 00:07:19 00:07:22 00:22:00

MIKULSKI Mateusz 11012 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:19 00:07:19 00:07:22 00:22:00

BIELAK Mateusz 9822 2005 KTW Kalisz 00:07:21 00:07:16 00:07:24 00:22:01

KLIBER Bartosz 10047 2005 KTW Kalisz 00:07:21 00:07:16 00:07:24 00:22:01

DOBRZENIECKI Filip 10920 2005 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:07:28 00:07:14 00:07:23 00:22:05

GERTCHEN Jan 10921 2005 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:07:28 00:07:14 00:07:23 00:22:05

GUZY Hubert 9669 2005 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:07:25 00:07:18 00:07:36 00:22:19

SERAFIN Sylwester 10058 2005 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:07:25 00:07:18 00:07:36 00:22:19

OSIŃSKI Igor 10174 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:30 00:07:20 00:07:29 00:22:19

ZAPAŁOWSKI Rayan 10188 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:30 00:07:20 00:07:29 00:22:19

ZIELIŃSKI Adam 10700 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:26 00:07:24 00:07:31 00:22:21

GROCHOWSKI Mikołaj 10736 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:26 00:07:24 00:07:31 00:22:21

GRZANKA Igor 9868 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:30 00:07:34 00:07:39 00:22:43

ROBACZEWSKI Kacper 10831 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:30 00:07:34 00:07:39 00:22:43

BIEGNIEWSKI Jakub 10414 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:33 00:07:32 00:07:41 00:22:46

KOWALSKI Mikołaj 10415 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:33 00:07:32 00:07:41 00:22:46

TARASIUK Hubert 10228 2006 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:07:42 00:07:26 00:07:39 00:22:47

OBARZANEK Adam 10259 2006 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:07:42 00:07:26 00:07:39 00:22:47

JAKUBCZAK RAFAŁ 10546 2007 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:07:34 00:07:28 00:07:45 00:22:47

KUSZ DANIEL 10547 2007 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:07:34 00:07:28 00:07:45 00:22:47

LEWANDOWSKI Wojciech 10016 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:07:36 00:07:29 00:07:43 00:22:48

NOWAK  Nikodem 10285 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:07:36 00:07:29 00:07:43 00:22:48

BŁONKA Joachim 9841 2005 AZS Szczecin 00:07:39 00:07:34 00:07:46 00:22:59

MARCIOCHA Mikołaj 10615 2005 AZS Szczecin 00:07:39 00:07:34 00:07:46 00:22:59

TWOREK Kacper 11171 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:45 00:07:39 00:07:53 00:23:17

PASTALSKI Piotr 11254 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:45 00:07:39 00:07:53 00:23:17

BŁACH Wiktor 10098 2006 AZS Szczecin 00:07:50 00:07:44 00:07:52 00:23:26

KLEMM MARK 11214 2005 AZS Szczecin 00:07:50 00:07:44 00:07:52 00:23:26

TACZEK Jan 9842 2005 AZS Szczecin 00:07:45 00:07:45 00:07:57 00:23:27

IWANÓW Michał 10614 2005 AZS Szczecin 00:07:45 00:07:45 00:07:57 00:23:27

SOBKOWIAK Paweł 10272 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:47 00:07:57 00:07:52 00:23:36

KRAŚNIEWSKI Maksymilian 11173 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:47 00:07:57 00:07:52 00:23:36

KOBYŁKA Cezary 10045 2006 KTW Kalisz 00:07:34 00:07:36 00:15:10

WÓDKA Kacper 10379 2007 KTW Kalisz 00:07:34 00:07:36 00:15:10
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L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 WOJCIECHOWSKI Mateusz 10545 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:07:44 00:07:51 00:07:59 00:23:34

2 BARAŃSKI Błażej 11100 2007 WTW Włocławek 00:07:51 00:07:48 00:07:57 00:23:36

3 GRZESIŃSKI Miłosz 10509 2007 Unia Tczew 00:07:57 00:07:53 00:08:02 00:23:52

4 SOBIESZEK Wiktor 11179 2007 PTW Płock 00:07:54 00:07:56 00:08:04 00:23:54

5 KONOPKA Tymon 11087 2007 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 00:07:59 00:07:55 00:08:11 00:24:05

6 MALON Kajetan 10644 2007 AZS Wratislavia 00:07:58 00:07:53 00:08:19 00:24:10

7 WITKA Antoni 10619 2007 Unia Tczew 00:08:01 00:07:55 00:08:14 00:24:10

8 MATCZAK Maksym 11216 2007 Drakkar Gdańsk 00:07:59 00:08:05 00:08:17 00:24:21

9 FRYC Oskar 10845 2008 WIR Iława 00:08:06 00:07:59 00:08:20 00:24:25

10 STEJUK Jan 10653 2007 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:04 00:08:04 00:08:20 00:24:28

11 GNAP Igor 10990 2007 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:05 00:08:04 00:08:30 00:24:39

12 PAWEŁEK Mateusz 10970 2007 Unia Tczew 00:08:12 00:08:11 00:08:21 00:24:44

13 TYMUŁA Kacper 10419 2007 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:13 00:08:11 00:08:26 00:24:50

14 KRASHEVSKYI Ivan 11422 2007 AZS AWF Kraków 00:08:20 00:08:19 00:08:25 00:25:04

15 TATAREK Tobiasz 11053 2007 AZS Wratislavia 00:08:16 00:08:14 00:08:38 00:25:08

16 DWORAK Maciej 10899 2008 AZS AWF Kraków 00:08:29 00:08:08 00:08:38 00:25:15

17 ZAPAŁOWSKI Alan 10764 2008 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:20 00:08:26 00:08:40 00:25:26

18 GUT Emilian 11242 2008 Poznań Rowing Club 00:08:20 00:08:34 00:08:33 00:25:27

19 POŁĄCARZ Aleksander 11213 2008 AZS AWF Poznań 00:08:31 00:08:23 00:08:47 00:25:41

20 KUBIK Szymon 11150 2008 Poznań Rowing Club 00:08:37 00:08:27 00:08:55 00:25:59

21 ŚMIGROCKI Karol 10932 2007 PTW Płock 00:08:38 00:08:24 00:09:02 00:26:04

22 KOWALCZYK Adam 10968 2008 Unia Tczew 00:08:34 00:08:35 00:08:57 00:26:06

23 RAŃDA Jan 11478 2008 AZS Wratislavia 00:08:43 00:08:35 00:08:51 00:26:09

24 LUBISZEWSKI JAKUB 11035 2007 AZS Wratislavia 00:08:35 00:08:36 00:09:03 00:26:14

25 JAKUSZKO Kacper 10684 2007 KW 1904 Poznań 00:08:40 00:08:42 00:09:01 00:26:23

26 RATAJAK Franciszek 10685 2007 KW 1904 Poznań 00:08:40 00:08:50 00:08:58 00:26:28

27 CZERNICHOWSKI PIOTR 11050 2007 AZS Szczecin 00:08:50 00:08:43 00:09:15 00:26:48

28 ROGIŃSKI Mikołaj 11234 2008 AZS AWF Poznań 00:09:01 00:08:58 00:09:26 00:27:25

29 ZAWISTOWSKI Szymon 10846 2008 WIR Iława 00:09:15 00:08:55 00:09:17 00:27:27

TUSZKOWSKI Nikodem 11303 2008 Unia Tczew 00:08:39 00:09:05 00:17:44

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 HERVET Tristan 10115 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 00:07:26 00:07:29 00:07:38 00:22:33

2 WEICHHAUS Martin 10176 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 00:07:29 00:07:30 00:07:47 00:22:46

2 SYPOSZ Dominik 10212 2006 KW PEGAZ Wrocław 00:07:34 00:07:31 00:07:41 00:22:46

4 ŻMUDA OSKAR 10973 2005 PTW Płock 00:07:39 00:07:35 00:07:50 00:23:04

4 SIERADZKI Kamil 11154 2005 Gopło Kruszwica 00:07:34 00:07:35 00:07:55 00:23:04

6 OLSZEWSKI Jakub 10721 2006 UKS Puma Ostróda 00:07:39 00:07:38 00:07:49 00:23:06

7 CHABOWSKI Kamil 10307 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:07:44 00:07:45 00:07:48 00:23:17

8 KALINOWSKI Wojciech 9462 2006 Polonia Poznań 00:07:42 00:07:45 00:07:52 00:23:19

9 BAGNIAK Piotr 10097 2005 AZS Szczecin 00:07:39 00:07:43 00:07:58 00:23:20

10 KAJTOWSKI Mateusz 9844 2005 AZS Szczecin 00:07:43 00:07:41 00:08:01 00:23:25

11 BIELAWSKI Daniel 11016 2006 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 00:07:52 00:07:48 00:07:58 00:23:38

12 LORENC Jan 10589 2006 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 00:07:53 00:07:49 00:08:02 00:23:44

13 BINDUGA-GAJEWSKI Stanisław 10646 2006 AZS Wratislavia 00:07:56 00:07:50 00:08:03 00:23:49

14 WĘDZICHA Dawid 10112 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 00:07:55 00:07:52 00:08:05 00:23:52

15 MIKOŁAJCZAK Paweł 9985 2006 KW 1904 Poznań 00:07:59 00:07:52 00:08:05 00:23:56

16 WAWRZYK Konrad 11264 2006 AZS AWF Kraków 00:07:56 00:07:54 00:08:21 00:24:11

17 SWOBODZIŃSKI Filip 9689 2005 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:01 00:08:00 00:08:11 00:24:12

18 ZAPOROWICZ Nikodem 10632 2006 CHTW Chełmża 00:08:10 00:07:57 00:08:10 00:24:17

19 BINDUGA-GAJEWSKI Franciszek 10645 2006 AZS Wratislavia 00:08:04 00:08:03 00:08:11 00:24:18

20 MIGO Szymon 10104 2006 AZS AWF Kraków 00:08:12 00:08:06 00:08:15 00:24:33

21 ŚLIWIŃSKI Wojciech 10667 2006 WTW Włocławek 00:08:08 00:08:09 00:08:18 00:24:35

22 LAMPERSKI Kamil 10378 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:09 00:08:06 00:08:25 00:24:40

23 OELKE Adrian 10832 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:03 00:08:17 00:08:24 00:24:44

24 SZUBERT Grzegorz 10216 2006 Polonia Poznań 00:08:15 00:08:13 00:08:27 00:24:55

25 WOJCIECHOWSKI Dominik 9515 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:21 00:08:09 00:08:33 00:25:03

26 KOTKOWIAK Bartosz 11315 2006 AZS Szczecin 00:08:17 00:08:17 00:08:37 00:25:11

27 DOMBROWSKI Kamil 11465 2006 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 00:08:46 00:08:45 00:08:51 00:26:22

28 FIŁKA MIKOŁAJ 11052 2006 AZS Szczecin 00:08:46 00:08:48 00:09:05 00:26:39

1xMJ

1xMJM



L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 ZAWITOWSKA Otylia 10514 2007 Unia Tczew 00:08:32 00:08:36 00:08:34 00:25:42

2 KAMIŃSKA Antonina 11060 2007 AZS AWF Poznań 00:08:32 00:08:35 00:08:36 00:25:43

3 CZAJA Zuzanna 10883 2008 UKS 93 Kraków 00:08:35 00:08:35 00:08:40 00:25:50

3 GOSZTYŁA Laura 11001 2007 UKS 93 Kraków 00:08:36 00:08:33 00:08:41 00:25:50

5 LESIŃSKA Zuzanna 10513 2007 Unia Tczew 00:08:40 00:08:38 00:08:52 00:26:10

6 RYBAK Maja 11201 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:44 00:08:44 00:08:55 00:26:23

7 MITURA Marta 11094 2007 UKS Szóstka 00:08:52 00:08:46 00:08:50 00:26:28

8 FRYKOWSKA Lena 10758 2008 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:55 00:08:51 00:08:51 00:26:37

9 ZAWIŚLAK Helena 10591 2007 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 00:08:49 00:08:58 00:08:59 00:26:46

10 GRACZKOWSKA Julia 10420 2007 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:53 00:08:52 00:09:02 00:26:47

11 KRÓLIKIEWICZ Zuzanna 10936 2008 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:52 00:08:52 00:09:07 00:26:51

12 GRYGIEL Maria 10755 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:57 00:08:56 00:09:03 00:26:56

13 POLASIK Zuzanna 10998 2008 BKW Bydgoszcz 00:08:56 00:08:59 00:09:03 00:26:58

14 ZIELIŃSKA Zuzanna 11024 2007 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 00:08:55 00:09:01 00:09:08 00:27:04

15 HOLUB Marharyta 11236 2008 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:59 00:09:07 00:09:05 00:27:11

16 MARKIEWICZ Lidia 11475 2007 Poznań Rowing Club 00:08:59 00:08:52 00:09:21 00:27:12

17 REWERS Alicja 10874 2007 KW 1904 Poznań 00:09:02 00:09:12 00:09:09 00:27:23

18 KASPRZAK Lena 10756 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:09:05 00:09:10 00:09:13 00:27:28

19 RATUSZNA Zuzanna 11112 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:09:14 00:09:15 00:09:20 00:27:49

20 NOWAKOWSKA Kinga 10569 2007 PTW Płock 00:09:18 00:09:14 00:09:25 00:27:57

21 GRZEŚKOWIAK EMILY 11046 2008 KW 1904 Poznań 00:09:17 00:09:12 00:09:30 00:27:59

22 CUPEREK Amelia 10754 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:09:22 00:09:36 00:09:43 00:28:41

23 KAPUŚNIAK ANTONINA 11032 2008 AZS Wratislavia 00:09:33 00:09:35 00:09:40 00:28:48

24 POTOCKA Weronika 10919 2008 UKS Dwójka Kórnik 00:09:39 00:09:35 00:09:40 00:28:54

25 LANKAMER Rozalia 10982 2008 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:09:52 00:09:29 00:09:55 00:29:16

26 HRYNCEWICZ Oliwia 10981 2008 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:09:42 00:09:42 00:10:00 00:29:24

27 ZYDEL Maria 11511 2008 KW 1904 Poznań 00:09:49 00:09:58 00:09:55 00:29:42

28 CHROBOCIŃSKA Magdalena 10885 2008 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:10:38 00:09:27 00:09:45 00:29:50

29 IWANÓW Martyna 11119 2008 Polonia Poznań 00:10:18 00:10:13 00:10:33 00:31:04

30 KACZMAREK Katarzyna 11512 2008 KW 1904 Poznań 00:10:50 00:10:39 00:10:57 00:32:26

SOLARSKA Anna 10918 2008 UKS Dwójka Kórnik 00:08:27 00:08:29 00:16:56

ARCAB Natalia Oliwia 11229 2008 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 00:09:37 00:09:32 00:19:09

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 STEFANIAK Gabriela 9505 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:08:06 00:08:08 00:08:05 00:24:19

2 KUSIOWSKA Kinga 9843 2005 AZS Szczecin 00:08:17 00:08:13 00:08:17 00:24:47

3 SZCZĘCH Emilia 10114 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 00:08:20 00:08:16 00:08:23 00:24:59

4 STĘPIEŃ Barbara 10559 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 00:08:28 00:08:19 00:08:19 00:25:06

5 PAWŁOWSKA  Amelia 9935 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 00:08:24 00:08:21 00:08:28 00:25:13

6 ĆWIKLIŃSKA Julia 10329 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:22 00:08:24 00:08:28 00:25:14

7 BAJERSKA Joanna 10038 2006 KTW Kalisz 00:08:32 00:08:27 00:08:23 00:25:22

8 PIETRZAK Zofia 10716 2006 PTW Płock 00:08:28 00:08:28 00:08:34 00:25:30

9 JABŁOŃSKA Patrycja 11061 2006 AZS AWF Poznań 00:08:37 00:08:37 00:08:38 00:25:52

10 SYRYTCZYK Wiktoria 10053 2006 Drakkar Gdańsk 00:08:37 00:08:37 00:08:40 00:25:54

11 BOCZKOWSKA Ada 10128 2006 Drakkar Gdańsk 00:08:36 00:08:31 00:08:50 00:25:57

11 KOCIENIEWSKA Maja 10725 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:35 00:08:40 00:08:42 00:25:57

13 RACZKOWIAK Zuzanna 10532 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:34 00:08:50 00:08:35 00:25:59

14 JAKUSZKO Kinga 9964 2005 KW 1904 Poznań 00:08:40 00:08:40 00:08:45 00:26:05

15 PAPAŁA Małgorzata 10643 2006 AZS Wratislavia 00:08:40 00:08:44 00:08:43 00:26:07

16 STYPCZYŃSKA Amelia 10978 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 00:08:50 00:08:45 00:08:50 00:26:25

17 WIDZ Natalia 11071 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 00:08:48 00:08:52 00:08:48 00:26:28

18 DĄBROWSKA Barbara 10582 2005 WTW Warszawa 00:08:53 00:08:56 00:08:56 00:26:45

19 KOTOPKA Agnieszka 10136 2005 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:55 00:08:53 00:08:58 00:26:46

20 ROMANIUK Magdalena 10254 2005 WTW Warszawa 00:08:54 00:08:56 00:08:57 00:26:47

21 PAWŁOWSKA Lena 11423 2006 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 00:08:48 00:09:02 00:08:58 00:26:48

22 CHRZANOWSKA Maja 10657 2006 Polonia Poznań 00:08:56 00:08:56 00:09:07 00:26:59

23 NOWAK Wiktoria 9776 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 00:09:04 00:09:00 00:09:05 00:27:09

24 WOŹNIAK Lena 10659 2006 Polonia Poznań 00:09:01 00:09:10 00:09:05 00:27:16

25 SŁABOSZEWSKA Milena 10947 2006 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:08:58 00:09:06 00:09:13 00:27:17

26 DOLSKA Emilia 10149 2005 BTW Bydgoszcz 00:09:09 00:09:06 00:09:09 00:27:24

27 SZUBZDA Wiktoria 11556 2005 Polonia Poznań 00:09:08 00:09:20 00:09:07 00:27:35

28 SOSNOWSKA Julia 10540 2006 AZS Szczecin 00:09:07 00:09:10 00:09:22 00:27:39

29 RYŚ Bogumiła 10190 2006 WIR Iława 00:09:06 00:09:18 00:09:17 00:27:41

30 MAŃKOWSKA Lena 10708 2006 UKS Szóstka 00:09:16 00:09:26 00:09:20 00:28:02

31 PIECUCH Oliwia 11128 2006 UKS Milenium Wrocław 00:09:38 00:09:26 00:09:29 00:28:33

1xKJM

1xKJ



L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

STAŁĘGA Kinga 9532 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 1 1 2 4

WYRZYKOWSKA Nikola 10175 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 1 1 2 4

LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria 10171 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 2 2 1 5

PRZEDMOJSKA Zofia 10417 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 2 2 1 5

ZAWADZKA Wiktoria 10730 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 3 3 3 9

OSZCZĘDA Julia 10732 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 3 3 3 9

GŁÓD Barbara 10553 2007 UKS Milenium Wrocław 4 5 4 13

BALA Weronika 11038 2007 UKS Milenium Wrocław 4 5 4 13

ŻURALSKA Maja 10749 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 5 4 5 14

MIAZGOWSKA Aleksandra 10766 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 5 4 5 14

BULIŃSKA Celina 10576 2007 UKS Szóstka 6 6 6 18

SZCZAWIŃSKA  Julia 10622 2007 UKS Szóstka 6 6 6 18

JURASZYŃSKA Manula 10155 2006 WRC Warszawa 7 7 7 21

JURASZYŃSKA Maryla 10156 2006 WRC Warszawa 7 7 7 21

KARASZEWSKA Amelia 9774 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 8 9 8 25

TRZMIEL Anna 10658 2006 Posnania RBW Poznań 8 9 8 25

GARBARCZYK Julia 10664 2006 WTW Włocławek 9 8 10 27

MRÓWCZYŃSKA Lena 11312 2007 WTW Włocławek 9 8 10 27

PATER Lena 10727 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 10 9 19

SIKORSKA  Daria 10728 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 10 9 19

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

MATULEWICZ Remigiusz 10244 2006 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 1 4 1 6

MIKULSKI Mateusz 11012 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 1 4 1 6

BIELAK Mateusz 9822 2005 KTW Kalisz 3 2 2 7

KLIBER Bartosz 10047 2005 KTW Kalisz 3 2 2 7

DOBRZENIECKI Filip 10920 2005 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2 1 5 8

GERTCHEN Jan 10921 2005 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 2 1 5 8

GUZY Hubert 9669 2005 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 6 3 3 12

SERAFIN Sylwester 10058 2005 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 6 3 3 12

ZIELIŃSKI Adam 10700 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 5 6 4 15

GROCHOWSKI Mikołaj 10736 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 5 6 4 15

OSIŃSKI Igor 10174 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 4 5 7 16

ZAPAŁOWSKI Rayan 10188 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 4 5 7 16

GRZANKA Igor 9868 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 9 8 6 23

ROBACZEWSKI Kacper 10831 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 9 8 6 23

BIEGNIEWSKI Jakub 10414 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 10 7 9 26

KOWALSKI Mikołaj 10415 2006 AZS UMK Toruń 10 7 9 26

JAKUBCZAK RAFAŁ 10546 2007 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 8 10 10 28

KUSZ DANIEL 10547 2007 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 8 10 10 28

TARASIUK Hubert 10228 2006 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 7 9 13 29

OBARZANEK Adam 10259 2006 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 7 9 13 29

LEWANDOWSKI Wojciech 10016 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 11 11 11 33

NOWAK  Nikodem 10285 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 11 11 11 33

BŁONKA Joachim 9841 2005 AZS Szczecin 12 12 12 36

MARCIOCHA Mikołaj 10615 2005 AZS Szczecin 12 12 12 36

TWOREK Kacper 11171 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 15 14 14 43

PASTALSKI Piotr 11254 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 15 14 14 43

BŁACH Wiktor 10098 2006 AZS Szczecin 13 17 15 45

KLEMM MARK 11214 2005 AZS Szczecin 13 17 15 45

TACZEK Jan 9842 2005 AZS Szczecin 16 15 17 48

IWANÓW Michał 10614 2005 AZS Szczecin 16 15 17 48

SOBKOWIAK Paweł 10272 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 14 18 18 50

KRAŚNIEWSKI Maksymilian 11173 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 14 18 18 50

KOBYŁKA Cezary 10045 2006 KTW Kalisz 13 8 21

WÓDKA Kacper 10379 2007 KTW Kalisz 13 8 21
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L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 BARAŃSKI Błażej 11100 2007 WTW Włocławek 2 1 1 4

2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Mateusz 10545 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 1 2 2 5

3 GRZESIŃSKI Miłosz 10509 2007 Unia Tczew 4 3 3 10

4 SOBIESZEK Wiktor 11179 2007 PTW Płock 3 7 4 14

5 MALON Kajetan 10644 2007 AZS Wratislavia 5 4 7 16

6 WITKA Antoni 10619 2007 Unia Tczew 7 6 6 19

6 KONOPKA Tymon 11087 2007 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 9 5 5 19

8 MATCZAK Maksym 11216 2007 Drakkar Gdańsk 6 8 9 23

9 FRYC Oskar 10845 2008 WIR Iława 8 9 8 25

10 STEJUK Jan 10653 2007 LOTTO Bydgostia 10 11 10 31

11 GNAP Igor 10990 2007 LOTTO Bydgostia 11 10 14 35

12 TYMUŁA Kacper 10419 2007 AZS UMK Toruń 12 12 13 37

13 KRASHEVSKYI Ivan 11422 2007 AZS AWF Kraków 15 14 12 41

14 TATAREK Tobiasz 11053 2007 AZS Wratislavia 13 13 16 42

15 GUT Emilian 11242 2008 Poznań Rowing Club 14 16 17 47

16 ZAPAŁOWSKI Alan 10764 2008 AZS UMK Toruń 17 15 18 50

16 DWORAK Maciej 10899 2008 AZS AWF Kraków 18 17 15 50

18 PAWEŁEK Mateusz 10970 2007 Unia Tczew 25 18 11 54

18 POŁĄCARZ Aleksander 11213 2008 AZS AWF Poznań 16 19 19 54

20 KOWALCZYK Adam 10968 2008 Unia Tczew 19 22 22 63

20 KUBIK Szymon 11150 2008 Poznań Rowing Club 21 21 21 63

22 ŚMIGROCKI Karol 10932 2007 PTW Płock 22 20 23 65

23 LUBISZEWSKI JAKUB 11035 2007 AZS Wratislavia 20 23 24 67

24 RAŃDA Jan 11478 2008 AZS Wratislavia 27 25 20 72

25 RATAJAK Franciszek 10685 2007 KW 1904 Poznań 26 24 25 75

26 JAKUSZKO Kacper 10684 2007 KW 1904 Poznań 23 27 26 76

27 CZERNICHOWSKI PIOTR 11050 2007 AZS Szczecin 28 28 28 84

28 ZAWISTOWSKI Szymon 10846 2008 WIR Iława 30 29 29 88

29 ROGIŃSKI Mikołaj 11234 2008 AZS AWF Poznań 29 30 30 89

TUSZKOWSKI Nikodem 11303 2008 Unia Tczew 26 27 53

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 HERVET Tristan 10115 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 1 1 1 3

2 WEICHHAUS Martin 10176 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 2 2 3 7

3 SYPOSZ Dominik 10212 2006 KW PEGAZ Wrocław 3 4 2 9

4 SIERADZKI Kamil 11154 2005 Gopło Kruszwica 4 3 6 13

5 OLSZEWSKI Jakub 10721 2006 UKS Puma Ostróda 6 5 4 15

6 ŻMUDA OSKAR 10973 2005 PTW Płock 5 9 5 19

7 BAGNIAK Piotr 10097 2005 AZS Szczecin 7 6 7 20

8 KALINOWSKI Wojciech 9462 2006 Polonia Poznań 8 7 10 25

8 KAJTOWSKI Mateusz 9844 2005 AZS Szczecin 9 8 8 25

10 CHABOWSKI Kamil 10307 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 10 10 9 29

11 BIELAWSKI Daniel 11016 2006 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 11 11 11 33

12 LORENC Jan 10589 2006 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 12 12 12 36

13 WĘDZICHA Dawid 10112 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 15 13 14 42

14 BINDUGA-GAJEWSKI Stanisław 10646 2006 AZS Wratislavia 13 17 13 43

15 MIKOŁAJCZAK Paweł 9985 2006 KW 1904 Poznań 14 15 15 44

16 WAWRZYK Konrad 11264 2006 AZS AWF Kraków 16 14 16 46

17 ZAPOROWICZ Nikodem 10632 2006 CHTW Chełmża 17 16 17 50

18 SWOBODZIŃSKI Filip 9689 2005 BTW Bydgoszcz 18 18 18 54

19 BINDUGA-GAJEWSKI Franciszek 10645 2006 AZS Wratislavia 19 20 19 58

20 LAMPERSKI Kamil 10378 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 20 22 22 64

20 ŚLIWIŃSKI Wojciech 10667 2006 WTW Włocławek 22 21 21 64

22 MIGO Szymon 10104 2006 AZS AWF Kraków 21 25 20 66

23 OELKE Adrian 10832 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 24 19 25 68

24 SZUBERT Grzegorz 10216 2006 Polonia Poznań 23 23 23 69

25 WOJCIECHOWSKI Dominik 9515 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 25 26 24 75

26 KOTKOWIAK Bartosz 11315 2006 AZS Szczecin 26 24 26 76

27 DOMBROWSKI Kamil 11465 2006 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 27 27 27 81

28 FIŁKA MIKOŁAJ 11052 2006 AZS Szczecin 28 28 28 84

1xMJM

1xMJ



L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 ZAWITOWSKA Otylia 10514 2007 Unia Tczew 5 1 2 8

1 KAMIŃSKA Antonina 11060 2007 AZS AWF Poznań 3 2 3 8

3 CZAJA Zuzanna 10883 2008 UKS 93 Kraków 4 3 4 11

3 GOSZTYŁA Laura 11001 2007 UKS 93 Kraków 2 4 5 11

5 LESIŃSKA Zuzanna 10513 2007 Unia Tczew 6 6 6 18

6 MITURA Marta 11094 2007 UKS Szóstka 9 5 7 21

7 RYBAK Maja 11201 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 7 7 9 23

8 FRYKOWSKA Lena 10758 2008 Posnania RBW Poznań 10 9 8 27

9 ZAWIŚLAK Helena 10591 2007 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 8 10 10 28

10 GRACZKOWSKA Julia 10420 2007 AZS UMK Toruń 12 11 12 35

11 KRÓLIKIEWICZ Zuzanna 10936 2008 AZS UMK Toruń 11 14 11 36

12 GRYGIEL Maria 10755 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 13 12 15 40

13 POLASIK Zuzanna 10998 2008 BKW Bydgoszcz 14 13 14 41

14 ZIELIŃSKA Zuzanna 11024 2007 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 15 15 13 43

15 HOLUB Marharyta 11236 2008 Posnania RBW Poznań 16 17 16 49

16 MARKIEWICZ Lidia 11475 2007 Poznań Rowing Club 17 16 17 50

17 KASPRZAK Lena 10756 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 18 19 19 56

17 REWERS Alicja 10874 2007 KW 1904 Poznań 20 18 18 56

19 GRZEŚKOWIAK EMILY 11046 2008 KW 1904 Poznań 19 22 21 62

19 RATUSZNA Zuzanna 11112 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 22 20 20 62

21 NOWAKOWSKA Kinga 10569 2007 PTW Płock 21 21 22 64

22 KAPUŚNIAK ANTONINA 11032 2008 AZS Wratislavia 23 26 25 74

23 CUPEREK Amelia 10754 2007 Posnania RBW Poznań 24 28 23 75

24 POTOCKA Weronika 10919 2008 UKS Dwójka Kórnik 27 27 24 78

25 CHROBOCIŃSKA Magdalena 10885 2008 Posnania RBW Poznań 25 23 31 79

25 LANKAMER Rozalia 10982 2008 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 26 24 29 79

27 HRYNCEWICZ Oliwia 10981 2008 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 28 30 27 85

28 ZYDEL Maria 11511 2008 KW 1904 Poznań 29 29 28 86

29 IWANÓW Martyna 11119 2008 Polonia Poznań 30 31 30 91

30 KACZMAREK Katarzyna 11512 2008 KW 1904 Poznań 31 32 32 95

ARCAB Natalia Oliwia 11229 2008 AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 25 26 51

SOLARSKA Anna 10918 2008 UKS Dwójka Kórnik 1 1 2

L.p. Nazwisko i imię Nr licencji Rocznik Klub I seria II seria III seria Suma

1 STEFANIAK Gabriela 9505 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 1 1 1 3

2 KUSIOWSKA Kinga 9843 2005 AZS Szczecin 2 2 2 6

3 SZCZĘCH Emilia 10114 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 3 4 3 10

4 STĘPIEŃ Barbara 10559 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 4 3 6 13

5 PAWŁOWSKA  Amelia 9935 2005 AZS UMK Toruń 5 6 5 16

6 ĆWIKLIŃSKA Julia 10329 2006 LOTTO Bydgostia 6 7 4 17

7 BAJERSKA Joanna 10038 2006 KTW Kalisz 7 5 7 19

8 PIETRZAK Zofia 10716 2006 PTW Płock 8 8 9 25

9 BOCZKOWSKA Ada 10128 2006 Drakkar Gdańsk 9 16 8 33

9 JABŁOŃSKA Patrycja 11061 2006 AZS AWF Poznań 11 10 12 33

11 SYRYTCZYK Wiktoria 10053 2006 Drakkar Gdańsk 10 11 13 34

11 RACZKOWIAK Zuzanna 10532 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 15 9 10 34

13 KOCIENIEWSKA Maja 10725 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 12 12 11 35

14 PAPAŁA Małgorzata 10643 2006 AZS Wratislavia 14 13 14 41

15 JAKUSZKO Kinga 9964 2005 KW 1904 Poznań 13 14 15 42

16 STYPCZYŃSKA Amelia 10978 2005 LOTTO Bydgostia 17 15 16 48

17 WIDZ Natalia 11071 2005 AZS AWF Kraków 18 17 18 53

17 PAWŁOWSKA Lena 11423 2006 MKS Dwójka Warszawa 16 20 17 53

19 DĄBROWSKA Barbara 10582 2005 WTW Warszawa 22 18 19 59

20 ROMANIUK Magdalena 10254 2005 WTW Warszawa 21 19 20 60

21 KOTOPKA Agnieszka 10136 2005 BTW Bydgoszcz 19 21 21 61

22 CHRZANOWSKA Maja 10657 2006 Polonia Poznań 20 23 25 68

23 NOWAK Wiktoria 9776 2005 Posnania RBW Poznań 25 22 22 69

24 SŁABOSZEWSKA Milena 10947 2006 BTW Bydgoszcz 23 24 26 73

25 DOLSKA Emilia 10149 2005 BTW Bydgoszcz 26 27 23 76

25 WOŹNIAK Lena 10659 2006 Polonia Poznań 24 25 27 76

27 RYŚ Bogumiła 10190 2006 WIR Iława 28 28 28 84

28 SZUBZDA Wiktoria 11556 2005 Polonia Poznań 29 26 30 85

29 SOSNOWSKA Julia 10540 2006 AZS Szczecin 27 30 29 86

30 MAŃKOWSKA Lena 10708 2006 UKS Szóstka 30 29 31 90

31 PIECUCH Oliwia 11128 2006 UKS Milenium Wrocław 31 31 32 94

1xKJ
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